
0

100

200

300

BRP

2n
d 

In
st

ar
 M

N
1-

Ib

1st instar 2nd instar 3rd instar

td
To

m

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

# 
of

 re
d 

so
m

as
 (o

ut
 o

f 1
4)

1st 2nd 3rd

A B
** ns

10 μm

C D

2nd 3rd

Ib
 A

Z 
nu

m
be

r 

Merge with HRP

Figure 1 - figure supplement 1

0 2 4 6
0

2

4

6

8

10

0 2 4 6
0

5

10

15

2 μm

E G HF

 10
4

BRP Abundance

%
 o

f A
Zs

4 4

0

1

2

3

4

Top 50% Bottom 50%
CTRL FLP CTRL FLP

Av
g.

 R
B

P 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

 10
**** **

 10
4

%
 o

f A
Zs

RBP Abundance

0

1

2

3

4

5

0

5

10

15

20

25

B
R

P

CTRL

G
lu

R
III

Cac Ib-Flp

CTRL Flp

# 
B

R
P 

pu
nc

ta
 la

ck
in

g 
G

lu
R

III

# 
G

lu
R

III
 p

un
ct

a 
la

ck
in

g 
B

R
P

CTRL Flp

ns

I J K

2 μm

0

2

4

6
 10 ns ns

Av
g.

 B
R

P 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

Top 50% Bottom 50%
CTRL FLP CTRL FLP

****

ns

CTRL
FLP

CTRL
FLP


	Figure 1 (Flpstop)
	Figure 1 Supplement 1
	Figure 2 (LLL)
	Figure 3 (Cac biosynthesis)
	Figure 3 Supplement 1
	Figure 3S2 (Quant Control)
	Figure 4 (BRP biosynthesis)
	Figure 4 supplement 1
	Figure 5 (Alpha 2 delta)
	Figure 5 Supplement 1 
	Figure 6 (FRAP)
	Figure 6 Supplement 1
	Figure 7 (Maple)
	Figure 7 Supplement 1
	Figure 8 (Discussion)

